NDIA Integrated Program Management Division (IPMD)

Agenda for April 13 and 14, 2016

Update: 4/4/2016

Meeting Location:
SAP America, Inc.
3999 West Chester Pike
Newtown Square, PA 19073
Tel: (610) 661-1000

Registration Link:
www.ndia.org/meetings/6PM2/
Registration Fee:
$100 members, $250 non-members, $0
Gov

NDIA IPMD Chairperson:
Mr. Dan Lynch
Daniel_L_Lynch@raytheon.com
(520) 794-3413

Time Duration Topics Speakers
7:30 AM - 8:00 AM 30 Registration / Networking All
8:00 AM - 8:15 AM 15 Call to Order, Introductions, and Agenda Review Mr. Dan Lynch
8:15AM - 8:45AM 30 SAP Overview and Welcome Mr. Jim Davis
8:45AM - 9:10 AM 25 NDIA IPMD Update Mr. Dan Lynch
9:10 AM - 9:30 AM 20 Break
DCMA Data Driven Pilot Panel
O 9:30 AM - 10:45 AM 75 Mr. Tom Carney / Ms Dianna Patterson-Williams Facilitator: Mr. Gary Humphreys
g g‘i Mr. Scott Foley / Ms. Kaci Garrett
E =] Mr. Dan Lynch / Ms. Joan Ugljesa
= g 10:45 AM - 11:30 AM 45 PARCA / BoD Session Outbrief Mr. Randy Steeno / Mr. Neil Albert
2‘ s Mr. Gary Humphreys
g %' 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 60 Lunch (on your own - SAP cafeteria)
(% 2. 12:30 PM - 12:50 PM 20 PASEG Summary of Changes Mr. Yancy Qualls
'S
g 'g 12:50 PM - 1:10PM 20 Agile Guide Summary Ms. Kathy Dailey
§ .E 1:10 PM 1:30 PM 20 IPMD Board Candidates Mr. Gary Humphreys
-~
; 1:30 PM 1:50 PM 20 Agile Guide,PASEG and IPMD Board Voting Mr. Gary Humphreys
1:50 PM 2:20 PM 30 Break
2:20PM - 3:05PM 45 Clearing House Mr. Steve Barnoske
Mr. Gary Humphreys
3:05PM - 3:20PM iS5} System Acceptance Guide Mr. Buddy Everage
3:20PM - 4:35PM 75 IPMD Working Group Sessions
Clearinghouse, Program Management, Services & Sustainment, Surveillance Guide,
Planning & Scheduling, Agile & EVM, Prime/Subcontractor, Contracts, CSDR, System Acceptance Guide
: ’ Networking/Social Event
S = A 2o Sponsored by SAP/Dassian
7:30 AM - 8:00 AM 30 Registration / Networking All
8:00 AM - 8:15 AM 15 Call to Order, Introductions, and Agenda Review Mr. Dan Lynch
8:15AM - 8:45 AM 30 SAP Overview and Welcome Mr. Jim Davis
o 8:45AM - 9:30 AM 45 PARCA Opening / Greeting Mr. John McGregor
c
'5 9:30 AM - 9:55AM 25 Break
[
2 s| 9:55AM - 10:25 AM 30 JSSC Update Mr. Ivan Bembers
z Planning & Scheduling Panel
- 17; 10:25 AM - 11:30 AM 65 Mr. Ivan Bembers / Mr. Daniel Goldsmith / Mr. Rick Price Facilitator: Mr. Neil Albert
E_ .§ Mr. Brian Valenti / Mr. Yancy Qualls
: Q 11:30 AM - 12:30PM 60 Lunch (on your own - SAP cafeteria)
-
= 5 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 30 Navy Center for EVM Mr. Dave Tervonen
% E 1:00PM - 1:30 PM 30 NASA Update Mr. Jerald Kerby
0w o
1
2 “>’ 1:30PM - 2:30PM 60 PARCA Update Mr. John McGregor
o
= S 2:30 PM - 2:55PM 25 Break
(=
‘0| 2:55PM - 3:25PM 30 Working Group Outbriefs WG Leads
-
3:25PM - 4:25PM 60 DCMA Update Mr. Shane Olsen
4:25PM - 4:40 PM 15 Summary and Adjournment Mr. Dan Lynch

Any Government Office Representatives who wish to provide and/or present an update, please notify the
Chair, Mr. Dan Lynch (Daniel_L_Lynch@raytheon.com) or Vice Chair Elect, Mr. Dale Gillam (DALE.E.GILLAM@saic.com)




